FRIULSIDER SpA
Via Trieste, 1  33048 San Giovanni al Natisone (Udine) Italy
T. +39 0432 747911 - info@friulsider.com - www.friulsider.com
ADVANCED FIXINGS FOR EXTERNAL INSULATION
EXTERNAL
INSULATION
SYSTEMS
ADVANCED FIXINGS FOR EXTERNAL INSULATION

Head Ø 60 mm
Recognizable design,
designed for maximum tear resistance
Plug length information
Embossed,
large size
3 mm underhead reinforcement disc
EAD 330196-01-0604
ISOX-S
Hammer in fixing with preassembled steel nail
Code Length Hole (1)
Ø
Panel thickness (2)
Pkg.
A B C D E
ISX01008100 100 8 60 40 100
ISX01008120 120 8 80 60 100
ISX01008140 140 8 100 80 100
ISX01008160 160 8 120 100 100
ISX01008180 180 8 140 120 100
ISX01008200 200 8 160 140 100
ISX01008220 220 8 180 160 100
ISX01008240 240 8 200 180 100
ISX01008260 260 8 220 200 100
ISX01008280 280 8 240 220 100
ISX01008300 300 8 260 240 100
(1) In the case of hollow base materials avoid drilling with rotary percussion.
(2) Insulation panel thickness taking into account glue thickness ~ 10 mm.
	 In the case of RENOVATIONS, the old plaster must also be taken into account (reduce thickness ~ 20 mm).
HAMMER IN fixing:

For rigid and semi-rigid panels
3
2
4
1 3
2
4
1
ISOX-N
Hammer in fixing with preassembled nylon nail
Code Length Hole (1)
Ø
Panel thickness (2)
Pkg.
A B C D E
ISX00008100 100 8 60 40 100
ISX00008120 120 8 80 60 100
ISX00008140 140 8 100 80 100
ISX00008160 160 8 120 100 100
ISX00008180 180 8 140 120 100
ISX00008200 200 8 160 140 100
ISX00008220 220 8 180 160 100
(1) In the case of hollow base materials avoid drilling with rotary percussion.
(2) Insulation panel thickness taking into account glue thickness ~ 10 mm.
	 In the case of RENOVATIONS, the old plaster must also be taken into account (reduce thickness ~ 20 mm).
HAMMER IN fixing:

Head Ø60
Preassembled nylon nail reinforced with
glass fibre
For rigid and semi-rigid panels
3 4
1 2 3 4
1 2
ISOX-W
Screw in fixing with preassembled steel screw
Code Length Hole (1)
Ø
Panel thickness (2)
Pkg.
A B C D E
ISX02008100s 100 8 60 40 100
ISX02008120 120 8 80 60 100
ISX02008140 140 8 100 80 100
ISX02008160 160 8 120 100 100
ISX02008180 180 8 140 120 100
ISX02008200 200 8 160 140 100
ISX02008220 220 8 180 160 100
ISX02008240 240 8 200 180 100
ISX02008260s 260 8 220 200 100
ISX02008280s 280 8 240 220 100
ISX02008300s 300 8 260 240 100
(1) In the case of hollow base materials avoid drilling with rotary percussion.